

As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 12, 2022

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
178	118740	PM1H-961-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	WYTHE	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$4,235,303.32	
179	119695	PM1J-961-F23,N501	0081	Bristol	WASHINGTON	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$1,196,909.19	
						B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$1,321,276.52	
183	119705, 119706, 119707	PM1D-961-F23,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	WISE	B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$3,188,420.61	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$3,379,287.55	
185	119713, 119714, 119715	PM1F-961-F23,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	WASHINGTON	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$4,728,089.30	
						B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$4,798,481.08	
205	119294, 119373	LM20-962-F22, P401; LM2E-962-F22, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	SALEM	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$5,589,556.51	
						S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$6,228,422.15	
206	119367	PM2S-080-F22, P401	0081	Salem	ROANOKE	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,786,845.05	
211	118861, 119297, 119305	PM23-962-F22, P401; PM2F-044-F22, P401; PM2W-962-F22, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	SALEM	J101	J. C. JOYCE TRUCKING AND PAVING COMPANY, INC.	\$5,799,999.00	\$
						A837	APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.	\$5,824,721.13	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$7,163,428.00	
214	119301, 119311	PM26-009-F22, P401; PM2Z-009-F22, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	BEDFORD	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,031,245.96	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,076,631.24	
215	119295, 119302	PM20-017-F22, P401; PM2T-017-F22, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	CARROLL	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,484,323.28	
218	118859	PM2I-011-F22, P401	0011	Salem	BOTETOURT	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$579,513.86	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$617,481.61	
356	118969, 119898	7029-118-313,N501; PM3B-963-F22, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	APPOMATTOX	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$2,899,734.64	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,091,403.00	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 12, 2022

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
491	119805	PM4G-020-F22, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	CHESTERFIELD	B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$1,713,175.09	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$1,922,777.00	
						L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,997,497.01	
						C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$2,077,740.77	
563	119148	(NFO)PM5H-114-695,P401	664 & 64	Hampton Roads	HAMPTON	B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$2,797,723.57	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,228,777.00	
565	119142	PM5F-090-761,P401	0010	Hampton Roads	SURRY	L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,107,702.32	
						H610	DEVCON CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,198,313.68	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$1,239,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$1,245,990.69	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,273,571.00	
566	118745, 118746	PM5R-065-605,P401; PM5R-065-606,P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	NORTHAMPTON	B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$1,987,719.97	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$2,108,380.94	
670	119611	SS6A-966-F22,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	SPOTSYLVANIA	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$3,522,936.28	
674	119618	PM6A-966-F22,P401	0095	Fredericksburg	CAROLINE	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,032,037.00	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,069,777.00	
						L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,297,049.46	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$2,376,508.96	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$2,589,698.77	
675	119631, 119632	PM6J-966-F22,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	KING GEORGE	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,069,777.00	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,176,314.64	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$4,041,419.13	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,414,553.05	
676	119619	PM6E-966-F22,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	STAFFORD	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,736,473.18	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,933,777.00	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,611,197.56	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$4,107,529.08	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 12, 2022

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
680	119634, 119635, 119636	PM6K-966-F22,P401	VARIOUS; Various	Fredericksburg	KING GEORGE	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,774,492.70	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,905,777.00	
						L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,333,346.53	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,905,826.34	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$3,960,514.06	
757	119730	PM7D-967-F22,P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	CULPEPER	C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$1,098,713.80	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$1,111,777.00	
						L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,233,207.98	
						W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,269,652.69	
759	119734, 119735, 119736	PM7C-967-F22,P401	PM7C; VARIOUS	Culpeper	CULPEPER	C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$3,325,137.14	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,346,583.94	
						W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$4,348,737.41	
822	119841	PM8M-034-F22,N501	0081	Staunton	FREDERICK	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$1,845,000.00	
						K611	KICKIN ASPHALT PAVING AND EXCAVATING, LLC	\$1,895,255.55	
825	119843	PM8Q-007-F22,N501	0164	Staunton	AUGUSTA	B131	B & S CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,225,571.76	
						W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,238,763.28	
830	119965, 119967	(NFO)LM8A-968-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	ROCKINGHAM	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,717,209.53	
						S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,820,214.59	
831	119969, 119971	(NFO)LM8B-968-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	FREDERICK	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,711,063.76	
						S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,737,148.26	
832	120157	PM8B-968-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	ROCKBRIDGE	P1098	PAVCON GROUP, INC.	\$933,840.36	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,002,842.48	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 12, 2022

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
954	119828	LM9C-96A-F22,N501	0664	Northern Virginia	PRINCE WILLIAM	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,743,300.68	
955	119833	LM9D-076-F22, N501	Various	Northern Virginia	PRINCE WILLIAM	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,170,939.39	
956	119859	SS9A-029-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,737,908.82	
961	119871	PM9G-029-F22, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,810,095.68	
						B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$4,885,251.26	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$5,223,169.86	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$5,515,777.00	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$6,720,186.38	
971	119868	PM9V-029-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,266,777.00	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$4,368,214.58	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,473,415.29	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$5,671,029.27	
F87	119603	9999-962-781, N501	Various	Salem	SALEM	R048	S. C. ROSSI & COMPANY, INC.	\$726,740.00	\$
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$739,455.00	
						R691	RAMIREZ CONTRACTING, L.L.C.	\$906,930.00	
						V229	VIRGINIA INFRASTRUCTURE, INC.	\$1,091,345.00	
F96	109519	0033-039-587, C501	0033	Culpeper	GREENE	A780	A.L.L. CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$4,506,054.00	\$
						G181	GENERAL EXCAVATION, INC.	\$4,581,157.00	
G04	110898	0610-088-699, M501	0610	Fredericksburg	SPOTSYLVANIA	M1117	M & F CONCRETE, INC.	\$358,840.50	
						C1407	CES CONSULTING, LLC	\$389,107.10	
						C1331	J. R. CASKEY, INC.	\$396,131.25	
G09	109320	0095-127-970, C501; 0095-127-970,C501	0095	Richmond	RICHMOND CITY	A003	ABERNATHY CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$8,334,828.00	\$
						S018	SHIRLEY CONTRACTING COMPANY, LLC	\$9,054,284.25	
G10	111106	0250-043-914,M501	0250	Richmond	HENRICO	M1117	M & F CONCRETE, INC.	\$1,154,396.00	
						F373	FINLEY ASPHALT & SEALING, INC.	\$1,431,101.74	
						J273	JIREH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$1,476,940.50	
						W962	E. J. WADE CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$2,210,376.38	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 12, 2022

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
G11	119639	0058-965-436, N501	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	HAMPTON RDS	M683	M. D. MILLER CO., INC.	\$2,282,433.00	
						L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,314,776.00	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$2,468,400.00	
G17	118857	PM4S-043-F22, P401	0295	Richmond	HENRICO	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,669,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$4,597,331.59	